LAND VAN AALST HOFSTADE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44771)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

DE SWAEF NI ELS
PRAET MAURI CE
DE SWAEF GERT
GOVAERT EDDY
DE SWAEF GERT
VAN OPDENBOSCH
RI NGCET ROBERT
GOVAERT EDDY
DE SWAEF NI ELS
VAN OPDENBOSCH
NI JS MARC
GOVAERT EDDY
RI NGCET ROBERT
VAN COPDENBOSCH
PRAET MAURI CE
Rl NGCET ROBERT
GOVAERT EDDY
DE SWAEF NI ELS

BENNY

BENNY

BENNY

171972
171156
172211
173434

2
174279
176907

Ri ng
Bague

406445821
406174421
406444421
419428521
406443921
406863321
406566021
419425821
406446221
406862821
406890321
419429021
406568021
406863421
406173521
406566621
419428221
406446121

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



